Planejamento

2° EAI

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

CFVV1
Alessandra
S604

CFVV1
Alessandra
S604

FMEC
Rodolfo
S604

CMAT
Adriel
S604

INELE
Mateus
S604

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

FMEC
Rodolfo
S604

INSE
Cirilo
S601

LPCO2
Leandro Mattioli
Lab.Inf.

PCOM2
Leandro Mattioli
Lab.Inf.

INSE
Cirilo
S601

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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Planejamento

4° EAI

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

MCIE
Willian
S603

MNCO
Cirilo
S403

MNCO
Cirilo
S403

CALC4
Aline Bianco
S702

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

|IADM
Alvaro
S403

FISI3
Paulo Soave
S403

CALC4
Aline Bianco
S701

CELE2
Marcos Cicero
S403

FISI3
Paulo Soave
S403

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

RMAT
Adriel
5403

FEXP2
Paulo Soave
Lab.FiS.

RMAT

Adriel
S701

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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Planejamento

6° EAI

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

SDIG
Marco Antonio
S601

MSCO
Luis Paulo
S602

GAMB
Milene
S201

MSCO
Luis Paulo
S602

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

LSDI
Marco Ant6nio
Lab.Dig.

FTTC
Diego Moro
S602

SDIG
Marco Anténio
S601

LAEL
Marcos Cicero
Lab.Acio.

FTTC
Diego Moro
S602

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

LIEL
Fabiana
Lab.Dig.

IELE
Fabiana
S602

AELE
Willian
Lab.Acio.

AELE
Willian
Lab.Acio.
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Planejamento

8° EAI

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

Acuist.Amb.
Alexandre Morais
S701

AG_Opt
Mateus
S402

Rob. Mével
Willian
Lab.Elt.2

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

CDPR
Willian
Lab.Acio.

HPNE
Alexandre Linhares
LabHidrPneum

HPNE
Alexandre Linhares
LabHidrPneum

SCPD
Henrique
S604

SIMA
Glaydson
S604

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

SCPD
Henrique
S604

GRHU
Alvaro
S604

SIMA
Glaydson
S604

LSCPD
Henrique
Lab.Contr.
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Planejamento

10° EAI

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

|IADM
Alvaro
S403

Acust.Amb. Fis.Mod.

A. Morais Birgit
S701 S603
T1 T2

TCC1
Leandro Mattioli
Lab.Inf.

TCC?2
Frederico
S603

Orient.Trab.Est.

Kleber
S603

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

Eletr.Hidr/Pneu
Alexandre Linhares
LabHidrPneum

DirLegis
Josimar
S603

SSIH
Frederico
Lab.Dig.

SSIH
Frederico
Lab.Dig.

Bra.Sec.XXI
Arthur
S603

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

IntEngSeg
Adriel
S603

P.O.
Aline Bianco
S603

CAD
Horécio
Lab.Dig.

Seg.Conf.SCA
Luis Paulo
S601
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